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MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

US/BA

BA

MX

us

CN

Rotary

Pushbutton

Microswitch

Microswitch

Microswitch

Microswitch

Microswitch

Microswitch

Microswitch

Pushbutton

Vandal
Resistant

Thread M

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

M12

M19

0/D mm (in)

9.14

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

17.4

21.6
(0.85)

n/a Metal

SP Metal

SP Black Plastic

SP Black Plastic

SP/DP | Black Plastic

SP Green Plastic

SP Green Plastic

SP Black Plastic

SP/DP | Black Plastic

SP Black Plastic

SP Stainless Steel

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Momentary

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Maintained / Latched

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Configuration

n/a

SPST-NO

SPST-DB
SPDT- DB
SPDT -SB

SPDT-DB

SPDT-DB

SPDT-DB

SPDT-DB

DPDT-DB-NO

DPDT-DB

DPDT-DB

SPDT-DB

SPST-NO-DB

Contact Arrangement

n/a

Form Z

Form Z

FormZ

Form Z

Form C

Form XX
Form YY

Form Z2Z

Form ZZ

Form Z

n/a

Operating Force (N)

22

33

22

22

<20

47

45

5.15N

3N

Protection

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

1P40

1P40

P67

n/a

1P40

1P67

1P67

500mA

100mA

10A

20A

10A

8A

5A

8A

8A

5A

10mA

Voltage (V)

125V AC

125V AC

250V AC

480V AC

250V AC

28V DC

250V AC

28V DC

250V AC

28V DC
125/250V
AC

12V DC
Resistive

Electrical

100K

10K

100K

100K

25K

Operating Life

Mechanical

10K

10oMm

10M

10M

10M

25K

500K
Momentary

100K
Maintained
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Momentary
Maintained / Latched
Configuration
Contact Arrangement
Operating Force (N)
Protection

Operating Life
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Thread M
0/D mm (in)
Voltage (V)

Electrical Mechanical

c. 59  BA/TW Pushbutton M12 175(0.69)| SP Black Plastic | No | Yes | No | SPST-NO n/a 3N IP67 | 100mA @ | 50VDC 500K ™
SPST-DB Form Z
49-59T | US Pushbutton M16 20.0 SP/DP | BlackPlastic | No | Yes | No 35'85’\"\" 1P67 10A | @ 28VDC 50K ™
DPDT-DB | FormZZ
49-59W BA Pushbutton M16 20.0 SP Black Plastic | No | Yes | No SPST-NO-DB n/a 3N P67 100mA @ 50VDC 500K 1™
( ;& 57 | BA R‘e’gl"s‘:::n M6 185(073) SP | Chrome Plated | Yes | Yes | No n/a na aN | IP67 | 100mA | @ 50VDC | 500K ™
) 500K
\ Vandal . Monentary
@, 57M TW Fesfigian M16 185(0.73)| SP Zinc Alloy Yes = Yes | Yes |SPST-NO-DB| FormX 3N IP67 10mA | @ 12vDC 25K
- Maintained
:_~$ 65 us Microswitch n/a n/a SP Metal No | Yes | No SPDT-DB Form Z 10A @ | 250VAC
Form X
#’ 76-6 BA | Microswitch n/a n/a SP Black Plastic = No | Yes = No = SPDT-DB FormY 5A @ | 250V AC
I~y Form Z
Ba | vandal g g16(085)  sP Yes 125mA 125V AC
Resistant o
@ 76-59 Stainless Steel Yes | No |SPST-NO-DB| FormX 3N 1P67 @ 500K ™
. Vandal
us Resistant M19 205(0.85)| SP No 100mA 50V DC
. 10mA 5V DC
76-91 BA Pushbutton 225 30.0 SP/DP  Black Plastic | Yes | Yes | No | SPDT-DB Form Z 12N IP67 10A @ 250V AC 100K ™

Yes | Yes | pppTpR | Formzz

2M
£ Pushbutton
' 7694 | BA | vandel 225 |300-465| SP/DP | PaintedZinc | No SPOTDB | FormZ | oy | |pg7 |10Amax @ | 250VAC | 100K 100K
esistant Maintai
aintained
Pushbutton
50K Rotary
Form X
SPDT-DB i 7 10A 28V DC
Vandal ;
8 76-95 BA e M19 21.6(0.85)| SP/DP | Stainless Steel = No = Yes | No 26N P67 @ 50K ™
- DPDT-DB Form Z 5A 250V AC
SP SPDT-DB FormZ
v” 76-97 | BA | Pushbutton 225 30 Black Plastic | No | Yes | Yes 12N 1P67 10A | @ 250VAC 100K 2M
DP DPDT-DB | FormZZ
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